
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
98 
99 

6 
16 
17 
20 
18 
25 
24 
15 

4 
5 

21 

Name 
POLLINI/POLLINI Giacomo/Matteo 
FURCI Alessandro 
BOLLINI FRIGERIO Alessandro 
COVINI Gabriele 
PITTIGLIO Alessandro 
SANTARSIERI Danilo 
MASELLI Luigi 
LESMO Andrea  
RUSCHENA Marco 
COVINI Giuseppe 
BALESTRIERI Luca 
PELAGATTI Massimo 
BASSI Fabio 

Model/Engine 
Lamborghini Huracan 
Mercedes 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:08.307 
1:15.752 
1:17.348 
1:17.429 
1:17.889 
1:18.354 
1:19.318 
1:19.583 
1:20.804 
1:21.082 
1:22.711 
1:23.160 
1:23.540 

Diff 

7.445 
9.041 
9.122 
9.582 

10.047 
11.011 
11.276 
12.497 
12.775 
14.404 
14.853 
15.233 

Gap 

7.445 
1.596 
0.081 
0.460 
0.465 
0.964 
0.265 
1.221 
0.278 
1.629 
0.449 
0.380 

Laps 
11 
11 

5 
10 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
10 
12 
11 
11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/01/2024 14:33:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

OFFICIAL RACING TEST 
Formule/Sport/Turismo 

12 Turno - TURISMO - GT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:09:58 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

28/01/2024 14:10 


